
Turnverein  Hahnenbach 1961 e.V. 

Wandern – Männer

Ewige Wandertabelle von 1998 - 2009 Stand: 31.12.2009

(TV-Hahnenbach) Wanderwart
Rolf Schwabbacher

“ Männer – Starts “

Pl. Mitglieder 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 Gesamt

Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts

1. Rolf Schwabbacher 63 155 47 64 70 166 46 56 88 20 31 1 807

2. Manfred Kaukereit 27 126 53 57 89 70 54 24 11 18 0 0 529

3. Werner Petry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 180 137 127 503

4. Willi Wolframm 0 2 18 18 43 36 81 27 43 44 37 40 389

5. Willi Korz 13 10 4 5 26 43 46 44 40 45 38 26 340

6. Joachim Bobek 0 12 17 15 17 32 37 39 46 35 27 20 297

7. Thomas Bertram 6 13 6 11 12 12 41 12 22 15 23 28 201

8. Jürgen Vier 110 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186

9. Jan Schwabbacher 11 3 0 13 13 29 26 13 10 4 9 6 137

10. Herbert Zerfaß    ���� 81 32 0 113

11. Jonas Wolframm 0 1 10 12 31 19 18 0 1 0 0 0 92

12. Rolf Cullmann 0 0 0 0 8 17 23 18 10 11 0 0 87

13. Helmut Fillmann 12 17 12 26 5 1 2 2 3 1 4 0 85

14. Titian Rentmeister 0 0 0 21 24 14 0 6 4 0 0 0 69

15. Franz-Josef Zimmer 4 1 12 4 5 14 8 4 2 4 0 0 58

16. Udo Barth 0 16 5 12 10 0 2 6 0 0 0 4 55

17. Burkhard Mörscher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 9 0 44

18. Klaus-Dieter Arndt 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 10 12 0 30

19. Luke Schlarb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 14 23

20. Christoph Köhler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 17 22

21. Pepe Schlarb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 12 22

22. Andreas Leschnik 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 4 0 0 0 18

23. Frank Rentmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 0 17

24. Sven Göttert 0 0 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1.a Seite

25. Jonas Rentmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 12



26. Edmund Esch 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9

27. Fabian Bertram 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

28. Dimitri Ziplenkow 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4

29. Wolfgang Schulz 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

30. Dieter Goldschmidt ���� 0 1 2 0 0 3

31. Frederic Steiner 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

32. Gleb Lisow 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

33. Stanislaw Lisow 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

34. Andreas Endres 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

35. Bernhard Roth ���� 1 1 0 0 2

36. Dimitri Gaevski 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

37. Dimitri Ulajew 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

38. Hannes Schmäler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

39. Helmut Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

40. Michael Vierdich 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

41. Sören Schmäler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

42. Alfred Graf ���� 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

43. Hans Hohneck 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

44. Jan Kuhn 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

45. Jürgen Leister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

46. Sebastian Esch 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

47. Serge Lang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

48. Uwe Zitzmann 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

49. Werner Fey 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

50. Yannik Schmäler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4.209

Starts insgesamt : 335 471 194 269 379 454 399 276 378 414 345 295 4.209

Aktive : 15 19 14 20 22 13 17 18 21 17 13 11

Ehrung : 7 8 6 10 11 11 9 8 8 10 7 8

Zeichenerklärung:

Vereinsrekord.

Persönliche Bestleistung.

Erfolgreiches Wanderjahr.

Bedingungen nicht erfüllt. 1.b Seite



Turnverein  Hahnenbach 1961 e.V. 

Wandern – Männer

Ewige Wandertabelle von 1998 - 2009 Stand: 31.12.2009

(TV-Hahnenbach) Wanderwart
Rolf Schwabbacher

“ Männer – Kilometer “

Pl. Mitglieder 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 Gesamt

km km km km km km km km km km km km Kilometer

1. Rolf Schwabbacher 635 1.570 506 674 692 1.600 388 385 647 109 190 6 7.402

2. Werner Petry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 2.132 2.185 2.239 7.059

3. Manfred Kaukereit 280 1.270 530 586 766 683 510 154 93 166 0 0 5.038

4. Willi Wolframm 0 25 206 181 406 341 697 258 422 427 361 362 3.686

5. Willi Korz 130 100 33 42 265 445 406 451 403 446 341 272 3.334

6. Joachim Bobek 0 120 205 152 172 329 331 410 479 360 270 208 3.036

7. Jürgen Vier 1.165 765 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.930

8. Thomas Bertram 60 135 56 112 139 114 373 104 196 136 225 231 1.881

9. Herbert Zerfaß    ���� 1.042 420 0 1.462

10. Jan Schwabbacher 110 30 0 119 128 277 254 110 70 28 72 39 1.237

11. Rolf Cullmann 0 0 0 0 79 192 231 180 102 113 0 0 897

12. Jonas Wolframm 0 15 92 121 305 183 152 0 6 0 0 0 874

13. Helmut Fillmann 120 170 120 290 32 5 15 10 20 7 30 0 819

14. Titian Rentmeister 0 0 0 234 236 145 0 54 38 0 0 0 707

15. Franz-Josef Zimmer 40 10 115 40 53 139 92 38 15 32 0 0 574

16. Udo Barth 0 160 47 123 102 0 15 66 0 0 0 26 539

17. Burkhard Mörscher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 205 94 0 453

18. Klaus-Dieter Arndt 0 0 60 25 0 0 0 22 12 101 114 0 334

19. Luke Schlarb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 52 122 180

20. Pepe Schlarb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 62 104 172

21. Christoph Köhler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 10 123 172

22. Andreas Leschnik 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 77 27 0 0 0 161

23. Frank Rentmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 94 0 0 0 154 2.a Seite

24. Sven Göttert 0 0 0 10 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151



25. Edmund Esch 10 0 80 35 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 135

26. Jonas Rentmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 48 0 0 0 102

27. Wolfgang Schulz 0 0 0 0 43 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

28. Fabian Bertram 30 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

29. Dimitri Ziplenkow 0 0 0 0 6 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 43

30. Sebastian Esch 0 0 10 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 42

31. Gleb Lisow 0 0 0 10 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 42

32. Dieter Goldschmidt ���� 0 15 20 0 0 0 35

33. Frederic Steiner 0 0 0 10 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

34. Dimitri Gaevski 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21

35. Helmut Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 0 0 0 21

36. Michael Vierdich 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37. Bernhard Roth ���� 10 10 0 0 0 20

38. Andreas Endres 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

39. Dimitri Ulajew 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 16

40. Hannes Schmäler 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

41. Jürgen Leister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

42. Sören Schmäler 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

43. Werner Fey 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

44. Uwe Zitzmann 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

45. Stanislaw Lisow 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

46. Jan Kuhn 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

47. Alfred Graf ���� 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48. Yannik Schmäler 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

49. Serge Lang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

50. Hans Honeck 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

43.011

Kilometer insgesamt : 3.662 4.865 2.080 2.794 3.626 4.473 3.643 2.456 3.351 4.323 4.006 3.732 43.011

Aktive : 15 19 14 20 22 13 17 18 21 17 13 11

Ehrung : 7 8 6 10 11 11 9 8 8 10 7 8

Zeichenerklärung:

Vereinsrekord.

Persönliche Bestleistung.

Erfolgreiches Wanderjahr.

Bedingungen nicht erfüllt. 2.b Seite


